UNICO Q9 basic
recessed
 Square recessed multi-downlight made of
die-cast aluminium; equipped with nine indivi­
dually selectable or pre-specified, customised
light elements; installation without tools in
mounting set with ball catch system; easy elec­
trical installation by means of reverse polarity

220-240 V220-240 V X-PERT
FLOOD ROUND 46°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 54°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 71°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
90
51
    119
UNICO Q9 basic
220-240 V220-240 V X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 15°, chrome reflector, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
90
51
    119
24.8 W 2700 K 3090 lm 125 lm/W 090-7Q99 C0 31
3000 K 3090 lm 125 lm/W 090-7Q90 C0 31
3500 K 3220 lm 130 lm/W 090-7Q92 C0 31
4000 K 3280 lm 132 lm/W 090-7Q91 C0 31
24.8 W 2700 K 3180 lm 128 lm/W 090-7Q99 D0 31
3000 K 3180 lm 128 lm/W 090-7Q90 D0 31
3500 K 3310 lm 133 lm/W 090-7Q92 D0 31
4000 K 3370 lm 136 lm/W 090-7Q91 D0 31
24.8 W 2700 K 3240 lm 131 lm/W 090-7Q99 F0 31
3000 K 3240 lm 131 lm/W 090-7Q90 F0 31
3500 K 3380 lm 136 lm/W 090-7Q92 F0 31
4000 K 3450 lm 139 lm/W 090-7Q91 F0 31
24.8 W 2700 K 3330 lm 134 lm/W 090-7Q99 G0 31
3000 K 3330 lm 134 lm/W 090-7Q90 G0 31
3500 K 3470 lm 140 lm/W 090-7Q92 G0 31
4000 K 3540 lm 143 lm/W 090-7Q91 G0 31
29.9 W 2700 K 1860 lm 62 lm/W 090-7Q94 K0021
3000 K 1990 lm 67 lm/W 090-7Q95 K0021
4000 K 2130 lm 71 lm/W 090-7Q96 K0021
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3